600 Series
Optical Encoders
DESCRIPTION
The 600 Series Optical Encoders are manually operated,
rotary devices that output two square waves: Channel A leads
Channel B by 90º electrically in a counterclockwise direction at
a rate of 128 pulses per channel per revolution. The output is
TTL (Transistor to Transistor Logic) compatible. PC terminals,

   17,8
   [0.70]
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
600-128-B66 600 Series optical encoder, PC terminal type B-66, horizontal mounting, mounting hardware included
600-128-C24 600 Series optical encoder, PC terminal type C-24, vertical mounting, mounting hardware included
600-128-CBL 600 Series optical encoder, 190,5 mm [7.5 in] cable, mounting hardware included
600-128-CN1 600 Series optical encoder, 190,5 mm [7.5 in] cable/connector, mounting hardware included
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop
devices or in any other application where failure of the